
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

70 0 0 0.0% 34 12 853 91.1%

69 0 0 0.0% 33 6 859 91.8%

68 0 0 0.0% 32 6 865 92.4%

67 0 0 0.0% 31 7 872 93.2%

66 2 2 0.2% 30 10 882 94.2%

65 5 7 0.7% 29 7 889 95.0%

64 6 13 1.4% 28 6 895 95.6%

63 13 26 2.8% 27 8 903 96.5%

62 15 41 4.4% 26 3 906 96.8%

61 17 58 6.2% 25 3 909 97.1%

60 29 87 9.3% 24 1 910 97.2%

59 20 107 11.4% 23 5 915 97.8%

58 27 134 14.3% 22 1 916 97.9%

57 25 159 17.0% 21 2 918 98.1%

56 23 182 19.4% 20 3 921 98.4%

55 34 216 23.1% 19 6 927 99.0%

54 39 255 27.2% 18 0 927 99.0%

53 43 298 31.8% 17 3 930 99.4%

52 19 317 33.9% 16 0 930 99.4%

51 35 352 37.6% 15 1 931 99.5%

50 36 388 41.5% 14 1 932 99.6%

49 37 425 45.4% 13 0 932 99.6%

48 45 470 50.2% 12 1 933 99.7%

47 46 516 55.1% 11 1 934 99.8%

46 43 559 59.7% 10 0 934 99.8%

45 36 595 63.6% 9 0 934 99.8%

44 30 625 66.8% 8 1 935 99.9%

43 32 657 70.2% 7 1 936 100.0%

42 39 696 74.4% 6 0 936 100.0%

41 27 723 77.2% 5 0 936 100.0%

40 23 746 79.7% 4 0 936 100.0%

39 27 773 82.6% 3 0 936 100.0%

38 18 791 84.5% 2 0 936 100.0%

37 16 807 86.2% 1 0 936 100.0%

36 22 829 88.6% 0 0 936 100.0%

35 12 841 89.9%

合計 936人

平均点 46.84点 

平成３１年度（２０１９年度）簡裁訴訟代理等能力認定考査得点別員数表


